FESTIVAL

SWEET CORN

THURSDAY WINNERS

TICKET #
8371
11107
5764
4913
5051
5417
11722
8724
1874
4037
5993
3902
2901
1117
5391
6817
12244
2868
9829
7824
3621

WINNER

Janet Robberts
Elizabeth Williams
Diane DiYanni
Sam Hite

Brad Leonard
Randy Snell
Robert Beyer
Melissa Taylor
Donna Jakeway
Mary Jane Spung
Tom Foltz

Tim Ryan

Fran Heimerl
Bob Shaw
Angie Kaylor
Erin Fee
Stefanie Howell
Lucille Bline
Tim Gienger
Theresa Bailey
Karen Mathis

ITEM
2-XL Tee Shirts/Fishing Pole
Lg. T-Shirt/Gift Certificate from Hometown Hotdog
Golf Balls
Bowman Oil Change
Hamilton Beach Toaster
Buckeye Lake Sweatshirt/Fire Poster
Bird Bath
69 PC. Rachet Set
Wilson Fisher Solar Stake Light Set
Oozark Folding Chair
Tool Organizer Caddy
Marshmallow Crossbow
14" Table Top Charcoal Grill
Rotating Waffle Maker
Igloo Island Breeze 28 Qt Cooler
2 Bages of Feeder Corn
$50.00 Gift Card
1 Frisch's Bigboy Bank
Fire Extinguisher/Alarm
OSU Throw Rug
Gift Certificate

DONATED BY
Mystery Gifter

Mystery Gifter/Hometown Hotdog

Jones Insurance

Bowman Tire and Repairs
Mystery Gifter

Buckeye Lake Marina
Walmart

This & That

Buckeye Lake Marina
Mystery Lion

Buckeye Lake Marina
Mystery Lion

Buckeye Lake Marina
Mystery Lion

Buckeye Lake Marina
Geiger Farms

Bowers & Sons Meat & Sausage
Frisch's Lancaster
Millersport Fire Dept.
Wall to Wall Floors
Hometown Hotdogs




